KLE SOCIETY’S
SHRI MRITYUNJAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, DHARWAD
ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18

STUDENTS’ FEED BACK ANALYSIS

El. No Quesftion ) Yes No
B | % %
| 1 |Iscurriculum relevant in this competitive world? 96.22 | 3.78
2 Whether the curriculum generates interest among the students? 100 0
3 | Whether the curriculum updated frequently? 96.22 | 3.78
4 | Whether the curriculum is career oriented? 100 0
5 | Does curriculum include skill development training? 9622 | 3.78
6 | Whether the communication skills are included in the curriculum? 96.22 | 3.78
| 7 Whether the curriculum enhances Integration, Moral Values, Social 100 0
' Responsibilities, Preservation of monuments and Eco-friendly
environment? : -
8 | Whether the curriculum helps students inculcate research skills? 98.11 | 1.89s
Totally 97.80 220

!

From the above table of Students Feedback on Curriculum, we have observed that 97.80%
of the Students have Positive opinion about the Curriculum and only 2.20% opined that
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KLE SOCIETY’S
SHRI MRITYUNJAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, DHARWAD
ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18

ALUMNI FEED BACK ANALYSIS

?

S1. No Question Yes % | No %
1 Is curriculum relevant in this competitive world? 97.22 2.78
2 | Whether the curriculum generates interest among the students? 100 0
3 | Whether the curriculum updated frequently? 100 0
4 | Whether the curriculum is career oriented? 97.22 2.78
5 | Does curriculum include skill development training? 91.66 8.34
6 Whether the communication skills are included in the curriculum? 97.22 2.78
7 Whether the curriculum énhances Infegration, Moral Values, Social 97.22 2.78

Responsibilities, Preservation of monuments and Eco-friendly
environment?
8 | Whether the curriculum helps studen‘Es to inculcate research skills? 100 0
Totally 97.56 2.44

From the above table of Alumni Feedback on Curriculum, we have observed that
97.56% of the Alumni have Positive opinion about the Curriculum and only 2.44% opined
that curriculum needs to be Updated and improved in Certain aspects. It is suggested to
inclu_ﬂ‘{p‘criential learning to enhance student’s creativity.
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KLE SOCIETY’S
SHRI MRITYUNJAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, DHARWAD
ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18

TEACHERS’ FEED BACK ANALYSIS

| SI. No Question Yes No
i % %
1  |Is curriculum relevant in this competitive world? 93.93 | 6.07
2 | Whether the curriculum generates interest among the students? 9696 | 3.04
3 | Whether the curriculum updated frequently? 100 0
4 | Whether the curriculum is career oriented? 93.93 | 6.07
5 | Does curriculum include skill development training? 93.93 | 6.07
6 | Whether the communication skills are included in the curriculum? 100 0
7 | Whether the curriculum enhances Integration, Moral Values, Social 100 0
Responsibilities, Preservation of monuments and Eco-friendly
environment? ‘ Ly :
8 | Whether the curriculum helps students to inculcate research skills? 100 0
Totally 97.34 | 3.04

!

From the above table of Teachers Feedback on Curriculum, we have observed that 97.34%
of the Teachers have Positive opinion about the Curriculum and only 3.04% opined that
curriculum needs to be Updated and improved in Certain aspects. The following suggestions were
cited in their feedback:

1. It is suggested to include field visits and students projects to promote experiential
ing. .y
erage workshop to facilitate discussion and interaction as and when syllabus is
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KLE SOCIETY’S
SHRI MRITYUNJAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, DHARWAD
‘ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18

PARENTS’ FEED BACK ANALYSIS

)
4

Sl. No Question Yes % | No %
1 Is curriculum relevant in this competitive world? 100 0
2 | Whether the curriculum generates interest among the students? 100 0
3 | Whether the curriculum updated frequently? 100 0
4 Whether the curriculum is career oriented? 100 0
5 | Does curriculum include skill development training? 92 8
6 Whether the communication skills are included in the curriculum? 96 4
7 Whether the curriculum enhances Integration, Moral Values, Social 96 4

Responsibilities, Preservation of moriumerits and Eco-friendly
environment?
8 | Whether the curriculum helps students to inculcate research skills? 96 4
Totally . 97.5 2.5

From the above table of Parents Feedback on Curriculum, we have observed that 97.5% of
the Parents have Positive opinion about the Curriculum and only 2.5% opined that curriculum
nee Updated and improved in Certain aspects. It was suggested to create awareness and to
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KLE SOCIETY’S

ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18
EMPLOYERS’ FEED BACK ANALYSIS

SHRI MRITYUNJAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, DHARWAD

SL. No Qggstibn Yes % | No %
1 Is curriculum relevant in this competitive world? 100 0
2 | Whether the curriculum generates interest among the students? 100 0
3 Whether the curriculum updated frequently? 96.15 3.85
4 | Whether the curriculum is career oriented? 96.15 3.85
5 | Does curriculum include skill development training? 96.15 3.85
6 | Whether the communication skills are included in the curriculum? 96.15 3.85
7 | Whether the curriculum enhances Integration, Moral Values, Social 96.15 3.85

Responsibilities, Preservatlon of monuments and Eco- fr1endly
environment? v
8 | Whether the curriculum helps students inculcate research skills? 96.15 3.85
Total]y 97.11 2.89

T
¢

From the above table of Employers Feedback on Curriculum, we have observed that
97.11% of the Employers have Positive opinion about the Curriculum and only 2.89% opined
that curriculum needs to be Updated and improved in Certain aspects. The following suggestions

were cited in their feedback:

1. Provide opportunity for students to enhance their creativity by conducting market

survey and field visits.

2. Provide opportunities for students in experiential learning by organizing visit to small
Q,;_‘iUHJ

e industries.
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